Customer Segment
Consumer

Corporate

Home Office

Small Business

Radius Size
5-8
5-8
5-8
5-8

# of Customers
14
24
17
29

Area in Square Miles
122.7
122.7
122.7
122.7

Customer Density,|
0.114103
0.195605
0.138553
0.236356




Customer Segment Radius Size # of Customers Area in Square Miles Customer Density,|
Consumer 5.0 18 78.7 0.228857|
Corporate 5.0 21 78.7 0.267000
Home Office 5.0 15 78.7 0.190715
Small Business 5.0 21 78.7 0.267000]




