Customer Segment	Radius Size	# of Customers	Area in Square Miles	Customer Density
Consumer	5-8	14	122.7	0.114103
Corporate	5-8	24	122.7	0.195605
Home Office	5-8	17	122.7	0.138553
Small Business	5-8	29	122.7	0.236356

Customer Segment	Radius Size	# of Customers	Area in Square Miles	Customer Density
Consumer	5.0	18	78.7	0.228857
Corporate	5.0	21	78.7	0.267000
Home Office	5.0	15	78.7	0.190715
Small Business	5.0	21	78.7	0.267000